Hume-Fogg Association
2023-2024 Board and Committees


	Board of Directors

	President
	Bob Bernstein
	615-479-5282
	bob@bongojava.com
	Sophomore/Senior

	Vice President
	Kelly Harkins
	615-525-6168
	kellyannharkins@gmail.com
	Junior

	Secretary
	Jody Stepakoff
	615-243-0363
	jodystepakoff@yahoo.com
	Sophomore

	Treasurer
	Rhonda Bingham
	615-498-1940
	rhonda@guicesmith.com

	Freshman

	Assistant Treasurer
	Frances Assink
	615-497-0460
	frances.assink@gmail.com
	Freshman/Senior

	At-Large
	Danny Mai
	615-218-6073
	danny.mai@gmail.com
	Sophomore

	At-Large
	Ben Vos
	615-294-2966
	benvos.tn@gmail.com
	Sophomore

	At-Large
	Michael George
	615-481-0065
	michaelgeorgepto@gmail.com
	Senior

	At-Large
	Jenni Derryberry Mann
	630-886-7255
	jennifer.derryberry.mann@gmail.com
	Sophomore/ Senior

	Fundraising Committee

	Invest Co-Chair
	Ben Vos
	615-294-2966
	benvos.tn@gmail.com
	Sophomore

	Invest Co-Chair
	Jenni Derryberry Mann
	630-886-7255
	jennifer.derryberry.mann@gmail.com
	Sophomore/ Senior

	Team Member
	Ellie Throop
	615-480-5333
	elliethroop@gmail.com
	

	Team Member
	Jocelyn Phillips
	615-419-6155
	jocelyn.phillips@cancer.org
	Sophomore

	Teacher Appreciation Committee

	Co-Chair
	Kelly Harkins
	615-525-6168
	kellyannharkins@gmail.com
	Junior

	Co-Chair
	Haeil Rhee
	214-587-5857
	rheetx@gmail.com
	Senior

	Member
	Theresa Bogema
	865-406-9177
	tbogema@gmail.com
	Junior

	Communications Committee

	Newsletter Editor
	Theresa Bogema
	865-406-9177
	tbogema@gmail.com
	Junior

	EVRITS Co-Manager
	Jody Stepakoff
	615-243-0363
	jodystepakoff@yahoo.com
	Sophomore

	EVRITS Co-Manager
	Amrit Patra
	615-600-1596
	amritrajpatra@gmail.com
	

	Social Media
	Theresa Buffo
	312-560-2420
	tbuffo@gmail.com
	Senior

	Website
	Jody Stepakoff
	615-243-0363
	jodystepakoff@yahoo.com
	Sophomore

	Website
	Danny Mai
	615-218-6073
	danny.mai@gmail.com
	Sophomore

	
Spirit Shop 

	Member
	Wendy Hinton
	615-227-9757
	Wendyball10@comcast.net
	Sophomore

	Member
	Kate Blocher
	765-749-3623
	katieblocher@gmail.com
	

	Scholar in Residence 

	Scholar in Residence
	Jason LeVasseur, Maria Salas and Irma Paz-Bernstein
	
	
	

	Student Club Liaison
	Haeil Rhee
	214-587-5857
	rheetx@gmail.com
	Senior









